VMS-CFS-M12
Intel® 8th/9th Coffee Lake Rugged Fanless Vehicle
Telematics System w/M12 PoE
8th/9th Generation Intel® Processors (6-Core/8-Core)
Intel® Q370 Express Chipset
Intel® UHD Graphics 630/610
Memory Max. Up to 64GB DDR4 2666
mPCIe,M.2 Key-E, M.2 Key-B Expansion Slots

.Software Support
　OS Information Win10, Linux
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information With Intel® Q370 Chipset
VMS-CFS-87-A1-2R (i7-8700T)
VMS-CFS-85-A1-2R (i5-8500T)
VMS-CFS-81-A1-2R (i3-8100T)
VMS-CFS-54-A1-2R (Pentium Gold G5400T)
VMS-CFS-49-A1-2R (Celeron G4900T)
VMS-CFS-97-A1-2R (i7-9700TE)
VMS-CFS-95-A1-2R (i5-9500TE)
VMS-CFS-91-A1-2R (i3-9100TE)